
Home Away Date Time Field
Shakopee Red Practice Monday, April 22, 2024 6:00 PM Sweeney 1
Shakopee Red Practice Wednesday, April 24, 2024 6:00 PM Sweeney 1
Shakopee Red Practice Monday, April 29, 2024 6:00 PM Sweeney 1
Shakopee Red Practice Wednesday, May 1, 2024 6:00 PM Sweeney 1
Carver Shakopee Red Tuesday, May 7, 2024 6:00 PM Carver Bluff
Shakopee Red Practice Wednesday, May 8, 2024 6:00 PM Sweeney 1
Shakopee Red EP - 4 Monday, May 13, 2024 6:00 PM Sweeney 1
Shakopee Red Practice Wednesday, May 15, 2024 6:00 PM Sweeney 1
Shakopee Red EP - 2 Monday, May 20, 2024 6:00 PM Sweeney 1
Shakopee Red Practice Wednesday, May 22, 2024 6:00 PM Sweeney 2
Chan Gold Shakopee Red Tuesday, May 28, 2024 7:30 PM Lake Ann 4
Shakopee Red Practice Wednesday, May 29, 2024 6:00 PM Sweeney 1
Chaska Shakopee Red Tuesday, June 4, 2024 6:00 PM Community Park 3
Shakopee Red Edina Green Wednesday, June 5, 2024 6:00 PM Sweeney 1
Edina Gold Shakopee Red Monday, June 10, 2024 6:30 PM Normandale
Shakopee Red Carver Wednesday, June 12, 2024 6:00 PM Sweeney 1
Shakopee Red EP - 5 Monday, June 17, 2024 6:00 PM Sweeney 2
Waconia Shakopee Red Thursday, June 20, 2024 6:00 PM Towns Edge
Shakopee Red EP - 1 Monday, June 24, 2024 6:00 PM Sweeney 1
Shakopee Black Shakopee Red Wednesday, June 26, 2024 6:00 PM Sweeney 1
Shakopee Red Chan Blue Monday, July 1, 2024 6:00 PM Sweeney 1
EP - 3 Shakopee Red Monday, July 8, 2024 6:00 PM Forrest Hills 1
Yearend Tournament TBD Friday, July 12, 2024 TBD Eden Prairie
Yearend Tournament TBD Saturday, July 13, 2024 TBD Eden Prairie
Yearend Tournament TBD Sunday, July 14, 2024 TBD Eden Prairie


